38
B
T
8MGT	 8.0	 3.4	 5.9
14MGT	 14.0	 6.0	 10.2
SYNCHRONOUS BELTS FOR UNMATCHED POWER CAPACITY
POLY CHAIN® GT CARBON™
Polyurethane synchronous belt with patented carbon tensile cords

•	 Suitable for temperatures from -54°C to +85°C.  Special versions can be used
up to 140°C.
•	 Wide application range: industrial equipment (mining, construction, food and
beverage, wood, paper, pulp, textile), conveying equipment, lifting and handling
equipment, agricultural and forestry equipment, machine tools, motorcycle rear
wheel drives, bicycle drives … and many more.
Sections and nominal dimensions
	 Pitch	 T	 B
	 mm	 mm	 mm
Pitch
sales@rechnobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
sales@technobearing.ru TECHNOBEARING.RU 8 800 700 72 02
39
8MGT 14MGT
8M
8MGTC-640 640 80
8MGTC-720 720 90
8MGTC-800 800 100
8MGTC-896 896 112
8MGTC-960 960 120
8MGTC-1000 1000 125
8MGTC-1040 1040 130
8MGTC-1120 1120 140
8MGTC-1200 1200 150
8MGTC-1224 1224 153
8MGTC-1280 1280 160
8MGTC-1440 1440 180
8MGTC-1600 1600 200
8MGTC-1760 1760 220
8MGTC-1792 1792 224
8MGTC-2000 2000 250
8MGTC-2200 2200 275
8MGTC-2240 2240 280
8MGTC-2400 2400 300
8MGTC-2520 2520 315
8MGTC-2600 2600 325
8MGTC-2800 2800 350
8MGTC-2840 2840 355
8MGTC-3048 3048 381
8MGTC-3200 3200 400
8MGTC-3280 3280 410
8MGTC-3600 3600 450
8MGTC-4000 4000 500
8MGTC-4400 4400 550
8MGTC-4480 4480 560
14MGTC-994 994 71
14MGTC-1120 1120 80
14MGTC-1190 1190 85
14MGTC-1260 1260 90
14MGTC-1400 1400 100
14MGTC-1568 1568 112
14MGTC-1610 1610 115
14MGTC-1750 1750 125
14MGTC-1890 1890 135
14MGTC-1960 1960 140
14MGTC-2100 2100 150
14MGTC-2240 2240 160
14MGTC-2310 2310 165
14MGTC-2380 2380 170
14MGTC-2450 2450 175
14MGTC-2520 2520 180
14MGTC-2590 2590 185
14MGTC-2660 2660 190
14MGTC-2800 2800 200
14MGTC-3136 3136 224
14MGTC-3304 3304 236
14MGTC-3360 3360 240
14MGTC-3500 3500 250
14MGTC-3850 3850 275
14MGTC-3920 3920 280
14MGTC-4326 4326 309
14MGTC-4410 4410 315
8MC-248	 248	 31
8MC-288	 288	 36
8MC-352	 352	 44
8MC-416	 416	 52
8MC-456	 456	 57
8MC-480	 480	 60
8MC-544	 544	 68
8MC-608	 608	 76
Available in widths of 12 mm, 21 mm,
36 mm and 62 mm.
Available in widths of 20 mm, 37 mm, 68 mm,
90 mm and 125 mm.

speeds.  The special construction
is highly resistant to aggressive
influences such as dust, oil and
chemicals. Available in widths of 11.2 mm, 21 mm, 36 mm
and 62 mm.
All dimensions are available from stock.
All dimensions are available from stock.
8MC-352-11.2
8MC	 - Pitch 8 mm
352	 - Pitch length (mm)
11.2	 - Belt width (mm)
Mini Poly Chain® GT Carbon™
ordering code is composed
as follows:
14MGTC-3360-37
14MGTC	- Pitch 14 mm
3360	 - Pitch length (mm)
37 	 - Belt width (mm)
Poly Chain® GT Carbon™ ordering
code is composed as follows: